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Pro Open
1 Lauri Lehtinen 18 15 25 25 10 8 101
2 Heikki Rissanen 6 12 12 18 18 8 6 15 0 95
3 Jani Saukko 10 25 18 25 78
4 wille mäkinen 4 15 10 15 8 0 10 15 0 77
5 Arttu Hiltunen 12 18 10 12 8 0 12 0 72
6 Timi Huisman 25 18 4 18 65
6 joonatan mustaniemi 0 25 8 10 15 0 6 1 0 65
8 Hao Kanerva 18 18 8 18 62
9 Janne Pesonen 18 25 0 15 58
10 Tero Kerttula 0 6 18 10 10 0 4 8 1 57
11 Matti Ahonen 1 25 15 0 12 53
12 Jarno Virtanen 0 10 12 10 4 12 4 52
13 Touko Hänninen 18 25 43
13 Heikki Multanen 15 6 6 6 0 10 43
15 Samu Åström 15 25 40
16 Marko Saarinen 0 8 10 4 0 1 4 0 27
17 Randy Clayton 25 25
17 Samuel Hänninen 25 25
19 Jari Puranen 6 15 21
20 Joonas Koskinen 12 2 6 20
21 Matias Puikkonen 8 6 4 18
21 Toni Jaatinen 18 18
23 Joonas Kuoksa 15 15
23 Esa Salonen 15 15
23 Kalevi Louhivuori 15 15
26 Mikko Kanervo 4 10 14
27 Rasmus Tuominen 12 12
28 Matti Ruuska 10 10
29 Vesa Lääveri 8 8
29 Rauli Savela 8 8
31 Joni Ahonen 6 6
31 Luka Honkonen 6 6
33 Hermanni Hammarén 4 4
34 Otto Lehtonen 2 2
34 Jussi Kovanen 2 2
36 Juho Heikkinen 0 0
36 Lari Leino 0 0
36 Toni Nieminen 0 0

Pro Master 40+
1 Tero Koivu 25 25 25 25 25 25 18 18 18 12 186
2 Ilari Pelkonen 25 25 25 25 25 18 143
3 Tommi Vähäjylkkä 18 15 15 18 15 12 15 18 10 126
4 Jarmo welling 12 8 18 15 18 8 10 10 10 101
5 Tero Huisman 6 6 15 12 4 6 18 12 12 10 8 10 97
6 Juha Erkkilä 18 10 18 15 15 2 78
7 Harri Jormakka 10 10 8 10 6 6 10 12 6 72
8 Esa Eskelinen 15 6 8 8 2 8 4 6 57
9 Timo Mäyränen 12 25 37
10 Petri Vehkonen 8 10 15 33
11 Ari Hönnilä 18 12 30
12 Ari Piiroinen 10 10 6 26
13 Jani Junikka 25 25
14 Jarno Jokinen 18 6 24
15 Pasi Heikkinen 15 15
16 Sami Pursiainen 12 12

https://discgolfmetrix.com/871091
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871093
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871093
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871093
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871099
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871099
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871100
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871100
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871106
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871106
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871106
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871109
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871109
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871109
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871115
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871115
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34552
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39686
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/11565
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/31903
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22384
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39164
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39375
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22424
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/15822
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/12972
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/19227
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40000
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25398
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41944
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40278
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20875
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/33121
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40034
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39556
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/15317
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41695
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/10895
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/4859
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/10117
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/37166
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40210
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/53310
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20234
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/48757
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/56144
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22584
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18384
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/44754
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34481
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9695
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39564
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16902
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22441
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/14751
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22761
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36620
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/27682
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40040
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39469
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/16932
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/51911
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/19322
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/19268
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/54125
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/31414
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/22243
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871091


JyLi Call of the Winter Tour • 08.12.2025 03:06 (2)

Etappi 1:
Kuokkala

Etappi 2: Harju Etappi 3:
Naissaari

Etappi 4:
Huhtasuo

Etappi 5:
Vuorilampi

Etappi
6:

Ladun
Maja

Etappi
7:

Vesanka

Etappi 8:
Kuokkala

2

Etappi
9:

Vitapolis

Etappi
10:

Harju
2

Etappi
11:

Naissaari
2

Finaali:
Tuomiojärvi

Sum

 Pro Open             

1 Heikki Rissanen 51 56 66 43 48 51 54 50 70 489

2 wille mäkinen 52 58 61 64 54 56 53 57 70 525

3 joonatan mustaniemi 60 48 67 52 49 54 54 62 71 517

4 Tero Kerttula 56 68 64 61 51 55 61 61 69 546

5 Arttu Hiltunen 61 62 52 50 51 56 54 76 462

6 Marko Saarinen 61 67 70 69 63 62 62 77 531

7 Jarno Virtanen 58 62 67 53 61 59 68 428

8 Lauri Lehtinen 44 46 43 44 55 62 294

9 Heikki Multanen 65 72 62 59 60 60 378

10 Matti Ahonen 54 59 46 57 49 265

11 Jani Saukko 46 43 45 50 184

12 Hao Kanerva 44 52 51 48 195

13 Janne Pesonen 44 46 54 46 190

14 Timi Huisman 55 54 63 52 224

15 Joonas Koskinen 66 53 54 173

16 Matias Puikkonen 48 60 68 176

17 Touko Hänninen 46 46 92

18 Samu Åström 48 54 102

19 Jari Puranen 54 60 114

20 Mikko Kanervo 52 55 107

21 Samuel Hänninen 41 41

22 Toni Jaatinen 56 56

23 Randy Clayton 43 43

24 Kalevi Louhivuori 60 60

24 Esa Salonen 60 60

26 Rauli Savela 62 62

27 Joonas Kuoksa 55 55

28 Rasmus Tuominen 49 49

29 Matti Ruuska 50 50

30 Vesa Lääveri 61 61

31 Otto Lehtonen 53 53

31 Jussi Kovanen 53 53

33 Joni Ahonen 54 54

34 Lari Leino 56 56

35 Hermanni Hammarén 74 74

36 Toni Nieminen 57 57

37 Juho Heikkinen 72 72

38 Luka Honkonen 65 65

 Pro Master 40+             

1 Tero Huisman 59 69 60 60 71 53 50 53 52 66 60 70 723

2 Tero Koivu 48 53 57 48 65 46 50 49 54 68 538

3 Tommi Vähäjylkkä 49 58 60 66 47 53 51 56 70 510

4 Jarmo welling 54 66 59 56 66 52 56 54 59 522

5 Harri Jormakka 55 61 63 63 69 53 54 63 71 552

6 Esa Eskelinen 53 67 66 68 59 57 59 70 499

7 Ilari Pelkonen 46 50 47 50 54 63 310

8 Juha Erkkilä 56 61 55 52 59 74 357

https://discgolfmetrix.com/871092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871092
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871093
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871099
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871099
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871100
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871100
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871106
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871106
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871106
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871109
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871109
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871109
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871114
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871115
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871115
https://discgolfmetrix.com/871091


JyLi Call of the Winter Tour • 08.12.2025 03:06 (3)

Etappi 1:
Kuokkala

Etappi 2: Harju Etappi 3:
Naissaari

Etappi 4:
Huhtasuo

Etappi 5:
Vuorilampi

Etappi
6:

Ladun
Maja

Etappi
7:

Vesanka

Etappi 8:
Kuokkala

2

Etappi
9:

Vitapolis

Etappi
10:

Harju
2

Etappi
11:

Naissaari
2

Finaali:
Tuomiojärvi

Sum

9 Petri Vehkonen 56 51 66 173

10 Ari Piiroinen 67 54 71 192

11 Ari Hönnilä 46 58 104

12 Timo Mäyränen 49 50 99

13 Jarno Jokinen 66 57 123

14 Jani Junikka 59 59

15 Pasi Heikkinen 57 57

16 Sami Pursiainen 60 60
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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